NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805

Ride: Antique Ride
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Event:

Destination:

Date:

Depart:

Distance:

Ride Time:

Rest Stops:

Rain or Shine:

Antique Ride
Laconia, NH
5/17/16
10:00 AM

76 miles

2hr 20min

Alton Circle

No Rating

Ride Information:

Back roads to Laconia

Lunch at Patrick's Restaurant
in Gilford

Largest antique center
in NH - 150 dearlers
150 dealers

Other info:

http://thelaconiaantiquecenter.com/




ANTIQUE RIDE

Summary: 76.6 miles (2 hours, 17 minutes)

Mile Direction Instruction For
0.0 Depart Depart Right on US-1 [Lafayette Rd] 0.2
0.2 Left South Rd 0.2
0.4 Right RT-151 [Post Rd] 1.3
1.7 Left Walnut Ave 1.7
3.4 Left Lovering Rd 0.2
3.6 Name Chg Name changes to Bunker Hill Ave 2.7
6.3 Right RT-108 [Portsmouth Ave] 1.0
7.3 Right RT-108 [College Rd] 2.3
9.6 Left Ash Swamp Rd 0.2
9.8 Right Turn RIGHT to stay on Ash Swamp Rd 2.0
11.8 Left Grant Rd 2.4
14.2 Right Camp Lee Rd [Campground Rd] 2.2
16.4 Left RT-152 [Wadleigh Falls Rd] 10.4
26.8 Left Lucas Pond Rd 1.5
28.3 Right RT-43 [Mountain Ave] 1.1
29.4 Straight Cross Rte 4 onto US-202 [RT-9] 0.4
29.8 Left US-202A [Strafford Rd] 5.7
35.5 Left RT-126 [Parker Mountain Rd] 9.5
45.0 Right RT-28 [Suncook Valley Rd] 9.1
54.1 Merge Alton Circle 0.2
54.3 Right RT-11 [RT-28A] 14.9
69.2 Right RT-11B [Weirs Rd] 0.1
69.3 Arrive Patrick's Restaurant 0.1
69.4 Right RT-11 [Lake Shore Rd] 1.8
71.2 Name Chg Name changes to US-3 [RT-11] 0.1
71.3 Left LEFT onto Ramp US-3 0.2
71.5 Straight Keep STRAIGHT onto US-3 [RT-11] 35
75.0 Right Exit to RT-107 0.3
75.3 Right RT-107 [Province Rd] 0.1
75.4 Left Bear LEFT (West) onto RT-107 [S Main St] 0.5
75.9 Right Bear RIGHT (North) onto RT-106 [RT-107] 0.7
76.6 Arrive Arrive Laconia Antique Center -76.6




